L
U.S. PATENT No.'S, 4527745, D280125,
OTHER U.S. AND FOREIGN PATENTS
GRANTED OR PENDING.
"A·
UPPER CLAMP
POLYPROPYLENE
/ (BLACK)

QUICK TEEJET CAP, AND SEAT GASKET ••• TOGETHER WITH SPRAY TIP (AND STRAINER IF
RECOMMENDED FOR TIP SIZE).
HOW TO ORDER:
FOR SPLIT-EYELET QUICK TEEJET BODY ASB. ONLY (LESS CAP, SEAT GASKET, TIP & SRTAINER:
SPECIFY BODY ASSEMBLY No.
EXAMPLE: QJ7421-1/2-NYB SPLIT-EYELET QUICK TEEJET BODY ASSEMBLY
F'OR COMPLETE NOZZLE: SPECIFY THE BODY ASB. No., SPRAY TIP No., MATERIAL
EXAMPLES: QJ7421-1/2-NYB+8002-SS SPLIT-EYELET QUICK TEEJET NOZZLE WITH STAINLESS STEEL TIP
QJ7421-1/2-NYB+TK-2 SPLIT-EYELET QUICK TEEJET NOZZLE WITH BRASS FLOODJET TIP
BODY ASSEMBLY No. TO CLAMP ON
QJ7421-1/2-NYB 2 1/4" (56 mm) 3/16• (30 mm) 112· PIPE, 13/16" & 7/e· O.D. TUBINGS (20-22 mm O.D.)
QJ7421-3/4-NY8
QJ7421-1-NYB
2 3/e• (60 mm)
2 1/2" (62 mm)
3/16• (30 mm)
3/16• (30 mm)
3/4• PIPE, 1• & 1 1/16• O.D. TUBINGS (25-27 mm O.D.)
,. PIPE, 1 1/e·. 1 11,·. 1 3/8" O.D. TUBINGS (32-35 mm O.D.)
DESCRIPTION:
QJ7421--NYB SPLIT-EYELET
QUICK TEEJET® NOZZLE
BODY ASSEMBLY
© Spraying Systems Co.
A Spraying Systems Cci
~ Spray Nozzles and Accessories
P.O. Box 7900 - Wheaton II. 60189-7900
Rev. No. 2 Data Sheet No.
19519